49. Marwilerschiessen 2017

Gruppenrangliste

Gruppenstich B4 B-Stgw-Schiessen

1. Rang 191 Alpenblick, Lustdorf
40 Schaltegger Elias
39 Meier Marco
38 Rietmann Urs
38 Furrer Monika
36 Dietrich Andreas

2. Rang 190 Homberg, Lustdorf
40 Haldenstein Bruno
39 Meier Bruno
38 Leuzinger Andrea
37 Liechti Patrick
36 Britschgi Hans

3. Rang 189 Cholfirstjager 1, Trallikon
39 Peter Mischa
39 Spitzer Samuel
38 Geissler Sabrina
38 Spitzer Erna
35 Spitzer Emil

Rang Resultat Gruppe, Sektion Einzelresultate
4 186 Kreuzlingen 1, Kreuzlingen 39/38/37/36/36
5 185 Ulrichsberg, Wittenbach 40/38/36/36/35
6 184 Mouchenchutzler, Thundorf 39/39/37/35/34
7 180 Apachen, Lanterswil-Friltschen 39/36/35/35/35
8 179 Gruppe 1, Felben-Wellhausen 38/37/36/34/34
9 179 Seertickenknaller 1, Sonterswil 38/37/35/35/34
10 177 Zentrumjager, Frauenfeld 37/37/36/34/33
11 175 Tobel 2, Tobel 37/37/35/33/33
12 175 Sioux, Lanterswil-Friltschen 37/36/36/34/32
13 175 Weinmoos, Sulgen 36/36/35/35/33
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Rang
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Resultat Gruppe, Sektion

174
174
171
170
168
167
164
161
160
146
140
135
107
98
97

Bachtobel, Weinfelden
Mohikaner, Lanterswil-Friltschen
Ernst, Basadingen

Cheyenne, Lanterswil-Friltschen
Kurt, Basadingen

Cholfirstjager 2, Trullikon
Vogelherd, Wittenbach
Frohsinn, Bissegg
Seeruckenknaller 2, Sonterswil
Elefant 3, Millheim

Tegelbach 3, Gachnang

Elefant 2, Millheim

Tobel 3, Tobel

Bruno, Basadingen

Bruderloch, Schénholzerswilen

Einzelresultate
38/37/34/33/32
37/37/35/34/31
38/36/34/32/31
35/35/35/33/32
36/34/33/33/32
39/38/36/33/21
34/33/33/32/32
37/35/33/31/25
36/33/33/32/26
35/32/28/28/23
38/36/33/33/0
39/36/30/30/0
37/35/35/0/0
36/35/27/0/0
36/35/26/0/0
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